TFD
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
v5.0.0
TFD
The TFD is typically used over medium sized dock doors, or openings in an industrial
environment. Available in unheated, hot water heated, steam heated, indirect gas fired

CFM at
Nozzle
Outlet
Velocity
Uniformity
Power
Rating
(kW)
Number of
Motors Motor HP
Sound
Pressure
(dBA)*
Sound Power
[LWA] (dBA) Weight (lbs.)
TFD-1-36 36 4500 3108 2331 92.0% 1.2 1 1.5 73 87 119
TFD-1-48 48 4500 3565 2565 94.0% 1.3 1 1.5 76 90 152
TFD-1-60 60 4500 2146 2682 73.0% 1.3 1 1.5 69 82 188
TFD-2-72 72 4500 3108 4662 92.0% 2.4 2 1.5 76 90 256
TFD-2-84 84 4500 2798 4896 92.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 93 290
TFD-2-96 96 4500 2565 5130 94.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 93 316
TFD-2-108 108 4500 2332 5247 73.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 93 342
TFD-3-108 108 4500 3108 6993 92.0% 3.6 3 1.5 77 92 378
TFD-3-120 120 4500 2891 7227 92.0% 3.7 3 1.5 80 95 420
TFD-3-132 132 4500 2713 7461 92.0% 3.8 3 1.5 80 95 489
TFD-4-144 144 4500 3108 9324 92.0% 4.8 4 1.5 79 93 509
TFD-4-156 156 4500 2941 9558 92.0% 4.9 4 1.5 82 96 522
TFD-4-168 168 4500 2798 9792 92.0% 5.0 4 1.5 82 96 534
*dBA levels are not licensed by AMCA International
 dBA levels calculated from sone values supplied by AMCA based on spherical free field at 5 ft.
‡ The A-weighted sound power ratings shown have been calculated per AMCA Standard 301
  Values shown are for total LwA sound power levels for Installation Type A: free inlet, free outlet.

(dBA)*
Sound
Power
[LWA]
(dBA)
mbtu/
Hour
Temp.
Rise
(°F)
mbtu/
Hour
Temp.
Rise
(°F) Weight (lbs.)
TFD-1-36HW/ST 36 4500 3108 2331 92.0% 1.2 1 1.5 73 87 85 34 90 36 165
TFD-1-48HW/ST 48 4500 3565 2565 94.0% 1.3 1 1.5 76 90 100 36 95 34 182
TFD-1-60HW/ST 60 4500 2146 2682 73.0% 1.3 1 1.5 69 82 103 36 101 35 212
TFD-2-72HW/ST 72 4500 3108 4662 92.0% 2.4 2 1.5 76 90 180 36 179 36 335
TFD-2-84HW/ST 84 4500 2798 4896 92.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 93 184 35 187 35 346
TFD-2-96HW/ST 96 4500 2565 5130 94.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 93 183 33 192 35 360
TFD-2-108HW/ST 108 4500 2332 5247 73.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 93 196 35 205 36 382
TFD-3-108HW/ST 108 4500 3108 6993 92.0% 3.6 3 1.5 77 92 256 34 266 35 500
TFD-3-120HW/ST 120 4500 2891 7227 92.0% 3.7 3 1.5 80 95 274 35 268 34 516
TFD-3-132HW/ST 132 4500 2713 7461 92.0% 3.8 3 1.5 80 95 291 36
**
526
TFD-4-144HW/ST 144 4500 3108 9324 92.0% 4.8 4 1.5 79 93 346 34 665
TFD-4-156HW/ST 156 4500 2941 9558 92.0% 4.9 4 1.5 82 96 364 35 681
TFD-4-168HW/ST 168 4500 2798 9792 92.0% 5.0 4 1.5 82 96 381 36 692
*Calculation based on spherical free field at 5 ft.
**Contact factory for availability
TFD HW-ST  |  Amp Draw and Breaker Options
Motors 208-230V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 240V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 480V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 575V  Amp Draw (Breaker size)